
 
                      

 
 
 

 
 

Chela Book Discussions & Satsangs are only for members of ECKANKAR Satsang Singapore.  HU 
Songs, ECK Workshops, Introductory Book Discussions and ECK Light and Sound Services are open to 
the Public. HU Songs are held on Fridays @ 6.30 pm, Saturdays @ 6.30 pm and Sundays @ 5pm. Visit 
http://www.eckankar.sg for more details. 

FEBRUARY 2019 

ECKANKAR Satsang Singapore 
1 Sophia Road, Peace Centre, #07-25 

Singapore 228149 
Tel: +65 6837 0456 

WEEK DAY DATE TIME EVENT 

1ST 

Friday  1- Feb-19 6.30PM  HU song by Mah Win Sun  

Saturday 2-Feb-19 

11.30AM  Letters of Light & Sound 1 by Nandakummar (Satsang)   

5.00PM Master 4 by Mariam (Satsang) 

6.30PM HU song by YY Lee 

Sunday  3-Feb-19 

10.30AM  Letters of Light & Sound 1 by Judy & Michael (Satsang) 

2.30PM Experience the Sound of Soul  

3.45PM Mystic World Dec 2018 - Discussion (part 2)  

5.00PM  HU song by YY Lee 

2ND 

Monday  4-Feb-19 7.00PM  Choir Practice by Lola 

Friday 8-Feb-19 
6.30PM HU song by Nancy 

7.00PM  The Book of ECK Parables Vol 1 by Tissa & Christie  

Saturday 9-Feb-19 6.30PM HU song by Pushparaja 

Sunday  10-Feb-19 

11.00AM Letters of Light & Sound 2 by Sivaraj (Satsang) 

1.00PM Spiritual Exercises for the Shariyat Bk 2 by Sivaraj  

5.00PM  HU song by Jason  

5.45PM Dream 2 by Cher Min (Chinese Satsang) 

3RD 

Monday  11-Feb-19 7.00PM  Choir Practice by Lola 

Friday 15-Feb-19 6.30PM HU song by Tissa  

Saturday 16-Feb-19 

11.00AM  Masters 3 by Serene (Satsang) 

4.30PM  Dream 2 by Joanna & Mariam (Satsang) 

6.30PM HU song by Tissa 

Sunday 17-Feb-19 

12.30PM 
Wisdom from the Master on Spiritual Leadership, Bk 2 
(H.I. Discussion) 

1.00PM Spiritual Laws of Life by Thou Liang (Chinese Discussion) 

2.30PM Management Committee Meeting 

5.00PM HU song by Sam Oei  

5.45PM Easy Way by Sam Oei & Rennie (Satsang) 

4TH 

Monday  18-Feb-19 7.00PM  Choir Practice by Lola 

Friday 22-Feb-19 6.30PM HU song by Santha  

Saturday 23-Feb-19 
4.00PM Easy Way by Yan & Santha (Satsang) 

6.30PM HU song by Pushparaja  

Sunday 24-Feb-19 

12.00PM AGM Buffet lunch  

1.00PM Annual General Meeting 

3.00PM  
ECK Light & Sound Service - Challenges: Pitfalls or 
Stepping Stones by Brian  

5.00PM HU song by Jason  

5.45PM Soul Travel by 1 Yeo Li Choo (Satsang) 

5th Monday 25-Feb-19 7.00PM Choir Practice by Lola 

 


